
Governor General  

October 3 and 4, 2015  

Junior Men's Foil 

Overall ranking 

 Ranking   Name   First name   Country   Club  

 1   HAY   Gavin      CRA  

 2   BERMINGHAM   Brad      OTT  

 3   BOZIK   Michael      OTT  

 3   QI   Charlson      HHF  

 5   LIU   Jeffrey      HHF  

 6   CHENG   Jiaqi      HHF  

 7   SUN   Michael      HHF  

 8   SUN   Matthew      HHF  

 9   SU   Yipeng (clark)      HHF  

 10   YU   Qingkang      HHF  

 11   LAO   Rayx      TFC  

Document Engarde - 2015-10-03 16:21:51 

  

Junior Women's Epée 

Overall ranking 

 Ranking   Name   First name   Country   Club  

 1   MCDONNELL   Cecily   CAN   RMC  

 2   NOVA   Olga   CAN   CFA  

 3   DRAPER   Hannah   CAN   OTT  

 3   LIN   Xinyu   CAN   OTT  

 5   RATH   Emma   CAN   OTT  

 6   BRUCE   Eliza   CAN   OTT  

Document Engarde - 2015-10-04 16:07:51 

  

Junior Women's Foil 

Overall ranking 

 Ranking   Name   First name   Country   Club  

 1   GUO   Benita      HHF  

 2   XING   Danilla K.      OTT  

 3   BALOT   Corinne      TFC  

 3   PRYSTUPA-MAULE   Stephanie      OTT  

 5   MAK   Tinney      HHF  

 6   FENG   Yuru (angela)      HHF  

 7   TAM   Rachel      HHF  

 8   LIN   Maggie      HHF  

 9   TAM   Miriam      HHF  

Document Engarde - 2015-10-04 16:27:55 

  



Senior Men's Epée 

Overall ranking 

 Ranking   Name   First name   Country   Club  

 1   HEIDECKER   Pascal   CAN   MDF  

 2   WRIGHT   Joseph   CAN   OTT  

 3   FOSTER   Kyle   CAN   CFA  

 3   OUIMET   Franã§ois   CAN   SPA  

 5   LAVOIE   Christophe   CAN   MDF  

 6   WRIGHT   John   CAN   OTT  

 7   TOMPKINS   James   CAN   OTT  

 8   JOANNISSE   Louis-Jacob   CAN   MDF  

 9   SCHULZ   Sebastian   CAN   OTT  

 10   HEIDECKER   Philippe   CAN   MDF  

 11   LUSSIER   Nicholas   CAN   CAR  

 12   ZANUSSI   Zachary   CAN   CAR  

 13   HAREL   Jason   CAN   BRE  

 14   RUEST   Micah      UNAT  

 15   COSTELLO   Liam   CAN   CAR  

 16   TATU   Dan   CAN   OTT  

 17   WAGMAN   Jacob   CAN   OTT  

 18   MCDONNELL   Michael   CAN   NEW  

 19   PLASSE   Claude   CAN   BRE  

 20   PALTINESEAU   Sorin   CAN   OTT  

 21   WILSON   Connor   CAN   OTT  

 22   MCLEAN   Robert   CAN   UNA  

 23   OREILLY   Shaun   CAN   UWO  

 24   GONT   Alexander   CAN   OTT  

 25   BOILEAU   Jeremy   CAN   OTT  

 26   REZNIKOV   Alex   CAN   KAN  

 27   ROTHWELL   Justin   CAN   CAR  

 28   DONOHUE   Corey   CAN   UNA  

 29   KLODT   Michael   CAN   CFA  

Document Engarde - 2015-10-04 13:21:22 

  

Senior Men's Foil 

Overall ranking 

 Ranking   Name   First name   Country   Club  

 1   WAGMAN   Nicholas   CAN   OTT  

 2   DEVANEY   Geoffrey   CAN   OTT  

 3   MCLEOD   Malcolm   CAN   TFC  

 3   PROVENCHER   Francois   CAN   OTT  

 5   SALAT   Alexandre   CAN   OTT  

 6   BERMINGHAM   Brad   CAN   OTT  

 7   SINCLAIR   Robert   CAN   OTT  

 8   MCCULLY   Philip   CAN   OTT  



 9   BOZHENKO   Evgeny   CAN   UNA  

 10   BOZIK   Michael   CAN   OTT  

 11   RIOUX   Frederic   CAN   FDA  

 12   REZNIKOV   Vadim   CAN   KAN  

 13   CHENG   Jiaqi   CAN   HHF  

 14   LIU   Jeffrey   CAN   HHF  

 15   SU   Yipeng (clark)   CAN   HHF  

 16   YU   Qingkang   CAN   HHF  

Document Engarde - 2015-10-03 12:26:23 

  

Senior Men's Sabre 

Overall ranking 

 Ranking   Name   First name   Country   Club  

 1   LECOQ   Marie   CAN   SRN  

 2   MARTIN-MENARD   Patrick   CAN   BRE  

 3   HEYES   Evan   CAN   CAR  

 3   YUNG   Filbert   CAN   UTO  

 5   MOSTOVAC   Sebastien   CAN   CAR  

 6   MANYOKI   Zoltan   CAN   KAN  

 7   ZHANG   Luyang   CAN   KAN  

Document Engarde - 2015-10-03 12:15:33 

  

Senior Women's Epée 

Overall ranking 

 Ranking   Name   First name   Country   Club  

 1   MARK-LARKIN   Britanny   CAN   SPA  

 2   GERVAIS   Camille   CAN   MDF  

 3   BOILEAU   Amelie   CAN     

 3   MCCORMICK   Victoria   CAN   RMC  

 5   MCDONNELL   Cecily   CAN   RMC  

 6   WARNOCK   Olivia   CAN   OTT  

 7   HUZEL   Lisa   CAN   CFA  

 8   BRUCE   Eliza   CAN   RMC  

 9   LIN   Xinyu   CAN   OTT  

Document Engarde - 2015-10-04 13:58:39 

  

U15 Mixed Epée 

Overall ranking 

 Ranking   Name   First name   Country   Club  

 1   MCCURDY   Colin   CAN   AJF  

 2   PACYNA   Atilla   CAN   OTT  

 3   CORDIER   Maxime   CAN   MDF  

 3   GOYETTE   Mathieu   CAN   MDF  



 5   DRAPER   Hannah   CAN   OTT  

 6   LIN   Xinyu   CAN   OTT  

 7   VASILIEV   Sacha   CAN   OTT  

 8   XIAN   Riley   CAN   HHF  

 9   XIAN   Ryan   CAN   HHF  

Document Engarde - 2015-10-04 13:09:41 

  

U15 Mixed Foil 

Overall ranking 

 Ranking   Name   First name   Country   Club  

 1   QI   Charlson   CAN   HHF  

 2   SUN   Michael   CAN   HHF  

 3   FINN   Gilchrist   CAN   OTT  

 3   SUN   Matthew   CAN   HHF  

 5   PACYNA   Atilla   CAN   OTT  

 6   VASILIEV   Sacha   CAN   OTT  

 7   KARPOV   Sergey   CAN   OTT  

 8   LAO   Rayx   CAN   TFC  

 9   HU   Felix   CAN   KAN  

 10   GERVAIS   Joel   CAN   OTT  

 11   NICHOLAS   King   CAN   ECF  

 12   BESSETTE   Genevieve   CAN   OTT  

Document Engarde - 2015-10-03 14:50:40 

  

Veteran's Mixed Epée 

Overall ranking 

 Ranking   Name   First name   Country   Club  

 1   TATU   Dan   CAN   OTT  

 2   PLASSE   Claude   CAN   BRE  

 3   FOSTER   Kyle   CAN   CFA  

 3   MCLEAN   Robert   CAN   UNA  

 5   PALTINISEANU   Sorin   CAN   OTT  

 6   MCDONNELL   Michael   CAN   NEW  

 7   SCHOBESBERGER   Rick   CAN   NEW  

 8   HUZEL   Lisa   CAN   CFA  

Document Engarde - 2015-10-04 15:59:42 

  

Veteran's Mixed Foil 

Overall ranking 

 Ranking   Name   First name   Country   Club  

 1   BOZHENKO   Evgeny   CAN   UNA  

 2   REZNIKOV   Vadim   CAN   KAN  

 3   DION   Denis   CAN   GAD  



 3   HAMELIN   Lucie   CAN   MET  

 5   GERVAISE   Amã©lie   CAN   OTT  

 6   HYPPIA   Rã©mi   CAN   OTT  

Document Engarde - 2015-10-03 17:02:54 

  

Veteran's Mixed Sabre 

Overall ranking 

 Ranking   Name   First name   Country   Club  

 1   FOSTER   Kyle   CAN   CFA  

 2   MANYOKI   Zoltan   CAN   KAN  

 3   DOMBROWSKI   Luc   CAN   ESQ  

 3   RENNICK   Bob   CAN   KAN  

 5   REZNIKOV   Vadim   CAN   KAN  

 6   MASON   Bill   CAN   KAN  

 7   GUNESLI   Taner   CAN   KAN  

Document Engarde - 2015-10-03 17:24:57 

  

 


